
St. Francis Borgia Parish 

Adult Choir Schedule 

 

 
April 
Wed., Apr. 11 – 7 PM practice 
Sun., Apr. 15 – sing 9 AM Mass 
Wed., Apr. 18 -- 7 PM practice 
Sun., Apr. 22 – sing 9 AM Mass 
Wed., Apr. 25 -- NO practice (Lucy out of town) 
Sun., Apr. 29 – sing 9 AM Mass 
 
May 
Wed., May 2 -- 7 PM practice 
Sun., May 6 --  sing 9 AM Mass 
Wed., May 9 -- 7 PM practice 
Sat., May 12 –  Stephanie Aholt & Josh Riegel wedding at 1:30 PM 
Sun., May 13 -- Mother’s Day – choir off 
Wed., May 16 - 7 PM practice 
Sun., May 20 – sing 9 AM Mass -- Pentecost 
Wed., May 23 - 7 PM practice 
Sun, May 27 --  sing 9 AM Mass 
Wed., May 31 – 7 PM practice 
 
June 
Sun., June 3 – sing 9 AM Mass & 1:30 PM Corpus Christi procession 
Wed., June 6 – 7 PM practice 
Sun., June 10 – Choir off 
Wed., June 13 – 7 PM practice  
Sun., June 17 – Father’s Day – sing 9 AM Mass 
Wed., June 20 – 7 PM practice for Combined Christian Choir 
Thurs., June 21 – 7 PM practice for CCC 
Sun., June 24 – sing 9:00 AM Mass 
Wed., June 27 – 7 PM CCC practice 
Thurs., June 28 – CCC practice at Our Lady of Lourdes 
 
July 
Sun., July 1 – sing 9 AM Mass & 7 PM CCC concert at Lourdes 
Wed. July 4 – NO practice 
Sun., July 8 – choir off  
Wed., July 11 – NO practice 
Sun., July 15 – 9 AM Mass 
Wed., July 18 – NO practice 
Sun., July 22 – choir vacation 
Wed., July 25 – NO practice 
Sun., July 29 – choir vacation 
 
August 
Wed., Aug. 1 – NO practice 
Sun., Aug. 5 – choir on vacation 
Wed., Aug. 8 – NO practice 
Sun., Aug. 12 – choir on vacation 
Wed., Aug. 15 – Holy Day of Obligation – sing Mass?? Time TBA 
Sun.., Aug. 19 – 9 AM Mass 
Wed., Aug 22 – 7 PM practice 
Sun., Aug. 26 – 9 AM Mass 
Wed., Aug. 29 – 7 PM practice 
 
 


